®
The Series RSMC StabiliSENSE™ Critical Room Status Monitor
is designed for critical low differential pressure applications that require
stringent pressure monitoring and alarming. It can be configured to
monitor positive or negative pressure in clean rooms, hospital isolation
rooms, school nurses offices, laboratories, and vivariums. The RSMC
is a complete system with a touchscreen graphical user interface which
enables access to pressure, humidity, temperature, air change, security,

PU
TS
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
SERIES
RSMC: StabiliSENSE™ critical room status monitor
ACCURACY
-A: ±0.25%
-B: ±0.5%
PRESSURE RANGE
-002: 0 to 0.25 in w.c.
-003: 0 to 0.5 in w.c.
-004: 0 to 1 in w.c.
-013: -0.25 to 0.25 in w.c.
-014: -0.5 to 0.5 in w.c.
-015: -1.00 to 1.00 in w.c.
BEZEL
BLANK: Plastic bezel
-SS: Brushed stainless steel bezel
RSMC -A -003 -SS
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
Model Description
A-220
A-285
A-417A
A-418A
A-465
A-RSMC-BOX
Clear flexible vinyl tubing is easily inspected, and is therefore best for test applications where a possibility of fluid entering the tubing
exists. 3/16˝ ID x 5/16˝ OD, lengths to 500´; 45 psi maximum pressure @ 73°F
Remote alarm annunciator with visible/audible alarm and acknowledge switch
Static pressure pickup. For use in clean rooms, 60 micron filter picks up static pressure. Stainless steel wall plate fits 2˝ x 4˝ electrical
box. Sealed with foam gasket, screws included. Barbed brass fitting holds 1/8˝ to 3/16˝ ID tubing
Static pressure pickup. Room mount with Delta Style plastic enclosure fits 2˝ x 4˝ electrical box. Fine mesh screen hides static
pressure pickup port. Clean connection to 1/8˝ to 3/16˝ I.D. tubing and pressure sensor. Sealed with foam gasket, screws included
Flush mount space pressure sensor, white plastic
Surface mount box for RSMC Series
OPTIONS
-NIST: NIST traceable calibration certificate
-NIST
©Copyright 2022 Dwyer Instruments, LLC
Printed in U.S.A. 6/22					     DS-RSMC Rev. 7
ORDER ONLINE TODORDER ONLINE TODAY!AY!
dwyer-inst.com/Product/SeriesRSMCdwyer-inst.com/Product/SeriesRSMC
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, LLC
Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, LLC reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the
latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.